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		Active

	Voters



		Inactive

	Voters



	
		Total

	Voters



	

	
		Congressional

	Districts
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	Voters



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	01
	405,513
	35,893
	114
	441,520
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	02
	328,741
	35,131
	34
	363,906
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	03
	314,270
	37,241
	80
	351,591
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	04
	391,437
	29,460
	71
	420,968
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	05
	380,213
	24,321
	20
	404,554
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	06
	371,029
	23,196
	31
	394,256
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	07
	416,874
	27,636
	181
	444,691
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	08
	357,543
	52,310
	900
	410,753
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	09
	368,472
	23,133
	8
	391,613
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	10
	419,095
	41,135
	532
	460,762
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	11
	405,711
	37,061
	419
	443,191
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	 

	
	State totals:
	

	
	
	4,158,898
	366,517
	2,390
	4,527,805
	
	



